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2024 Saline County Elected Officials: Legislative, County, Municipal
Office Name Mailing Address Phone

State Senator
District 6
District 7
District 16

State Representative
District 29
District 54
District 78
District 81
District 82
District 83
District 92

Saline County
Assessor
Circuit Clerk
Collector
Coroner
County Clerk
County Judge
Treasurer
Surveyor
Sheriff
Prosecuting

Justice of the Peace
District 1
District 2
District 3
District 4
District 5
District 6
District 7
District 8
District 9
District 10
District 11
District 12
District 13

Constable
District 1
District 2

Circuit Judge, District 22
Division 1
Division 2
Division 3
Division 4

District Judge, Saline County District Court
Alexander, Benton

Email

Matt McKee - R PO Box 229, Pearcy, AR  71964 501.622.0860
Alan Clark - R 958 McClendon Road; Hot Springs, AR 71901 501.844.6800
Kim Hammer - R 1411 Edgehill Drive; Benton, AR 72015 501.840.3841

Rick McClure - R 2424 Sulphur Springs, Malvern, AR  72104 501.786.4186
Mary Bentley - R 142 Shady Lane, Perryrville, AR  72126 501.889.3556
Keith Brooks - R 501.744.6080
RJ Hawk - R 2519 Aberdeen Drive, Bryant, AR  72022
Tony Furman - R 1420 Alcoa Road, Benton, AR  72015
Lanny Fite - R 3324 Highway 5; Benton, AR 72019 501.317.2400
Julie Mayberry 1222 Orchard Lake Lane; Hensley, AR 72065 501.888.8222

Bob Ramsey - R 215 N. Main Street, Ste. 7; Benton, AR 72015 501.303.5622
Myka Bono Sample - R 200 N. Main Street, Ste. 113; Benton, AR 72015 501.303.5615
Jennifer Carter - R 215 N. Main Street, Ste. 3; Benton, AR 72015 501.303.5620
Kevin Cleghorn - R 200 N. Main Street, Ste. 116; Benton, AR 72015 501.303.1559
Doug Curtis - R 215 N. Main Street, Ste. 9; Benton, AR 72015 501.303.5630
Matt Brumley - R 200 N. Main Street, Ste. 117; Benton, AR 72015 501.303.5640
Holly Payne - R 215 N. Main Street, Ste. 8; Benton, AR 72015 501.303.5633
Aaron Rasburry - R 308 W. South Street; Benton, AR 72015 501.249.0010
Rodney Wright - R 735 S. Neeley Street; Benton, AR 72015 501.303.5609
Chris Walton - NP 102 S. Main Street; Benton, AR 72015 501.315.7767

Pat Bisbee - R 21887 Mtn. Maple Circle; Hensley, AR 72065 501.888.7911
Everette Hatcher - R 13900 Cottontail Lane; Alexander, AR 72002 501.920.5733
Carlton Billingsley - R 1509 Woodland Park Road, Bryant, AR  72022 501.940.2909
Barbara Howell - R 5217 Bass Road; Alexander, AR 72002 501.681.7577
Justin Rue - R 711 Sedgefield Drive, Bryant, AR  72022 501.442.6503
Rick Bellinger -R 1620 Sunnybrook Road, Benton, AR  72019 501.249.7830
Josh Curtis - R 3851 Legacy Village Drive; Benton AR 72015 501.776.7004
Edward A. Albares - R 1906 Foxtrail; Benton, AR 72019 501.317.0079
CJ Engel - R 2516 Mountain View Road, Benton, AR  72019 501.860.8338
Jim Whitley - R 3020 Whitetail; Benton, AR 72015 501.317.0654
Clint Chism - R 990 Buckwood Road; Bauxite, AR 72011 501.920.9227
George Wyrick - R (Appointed 2024) 16625 Thomas Farm Road; Alexander, AR 72002 501.626.8436 lanawyrick@yahoo.com
Keith Keck - R 50 Largo Drive; HSV, AR 71909 501.463.3239

Thomas "Tim" Bragg - R 3625 Mountain View Road; Benton, AR 72019 501.776.7419
Bobby Hahn - R 4107 Scott-Salem Road, #12; Benton, AR 72019 501.249.8953

Ken Casady 200 N. Main Street; Benton, AR 72015 501.303.5635
Josh Farmer 200 N. Main Street; Benton, AR 72015 501.303.5664
Brent Houston 200 N. Main Street; Benton, AR 72015 501.303.5628
Robert Herzfeld 200 N. Main Street; Benton, AR 72015 501.303.1584

Clay Ford 1605 Edison Avenue; Benton, AR 72015 501.303.5670

matt@mattmckeeforarkansas.com
alan.clark@senate.ar.gov
kimdhammer@yahoo.com

rick.mcclure@arkansashouse.org

RJHawkStRep@gmail.com
tony.furman@arkansashouse.org
lanny.fite@yahoo.com

bob@salineassessor.org
myka.sample@salinecounty.org
jenniferc@salinecollector.org
coroner@salinecounty.org
doug.curtis@salinecounty.org

holly.payne@salinecounty.org
aaron@razsurvey.com
rwright@scsosheriff.org
chris.walton@salinecounty.org

patbisbee@juno.com
everettehatcher@gmail.com

barbiehowell@gmail.com
jrue1776@gmail.com
riversidegrocery@att.net
jdcurtis4@gmail.com
maryalbares45@gmail.com
c_engel@live.com
jimwjp10@yahoo.com
denisechism@sbcglobal.net

keithkeck@aol.com

razorbackti@yahoo.com
seekfour@yahoo.com

kencasady@gmail.com
josh.farmer@salinecounty.org
brent.houston@salinecounty.org
judgeherzfeld@gmail.com

cford@salinedistrictcourt.com

mary.bentley@arkansashouse.org
keith.brooks.arkansashouse.org

carlton@carltoncares.com

17200 Chenal Parkway, Suite 300-187, Little Rock, AR

julie.mayberry@arkansashouse.org
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2024 Saline County Elected Officials: Legislative, County, Municipal
Office Name Mailing Address Phone Email

Alexander, Bauxite,
Bryant, Benton and
Shannon Hills

Stephanie Casady 208 S. W. Third; Bryant, AR 72022 501.847.5223

Crystal Herrmann 15505 S. Alexander Road, Alexander, AR  72002 501.707.8092
Joe Pollard 15550 Robert Evans Road; Alexander, AR 72002 501.519.8759
vacant
Joy Gray 15454 Walnut Glen Drive; Alexander, AR 72002 501.472.1907
Gina Thomas Littlejohn 15431 Walnut Glen Drive, Alexander, AR  72002
Harold Timmerman 15721 Connie Street; Alexander, AR 72002 501.847.4919
Tony A. Staton 16422 Mountain Drive, Alexander, AR  72002 501.658.1678
Angela R. Griffin 6033 Woodcreek Cove, Alexander, AR  72002 501.416.1999
Juanita Wilson 15202 Kent Drive, Alexander, AR  72002 501.454.7079
Sharon Bankhead 15621 Alexander Road; Alexander, AR 72002 501.455.1933
JoAn Allen-Churchill 16112 Valley Drive; Alexander, AR 72002 501.672.0168

Eddie Jones 526 Main Street; Bauxite, AR 72011 501.840.2299
John Davis 825 Lewis Avenue, Bauxite, AR  72011 501.804.7757
Cindy Crabb 401 Lewis Avenue, Bauxite, AR  72011 501.672.8633
Ronnie Ramsey 726 Main Street, Bauxite, AR  72011 501.557.5563
Jennifer Glover Luna 1016 Virginia Avenue, Bauxite, AR  72011 501.672.6818
Ron Parsons 7008 Belmont Cove, Bauxite, AR  72011 501.831.9763
John M. Simpson 15429 W. Sardis Road, Bauxite, AR  72011 501.249.7159
Renee Chastain 486 Wisteria Drive; Bauxite, AR 72011 501.916.0204

Tom Farmer 820 Sherris Lane; Benton, AR 72019 501.507.2071
Frank Baptist 3510 Heritage Farm Drive; Benton, AR 72015 501.315.6940
Steve Brown 3102 Oakbrook, Benton, AR 72015 501.840.3736
Ann Spencer-Cole 308 Grove, Benton, AR  72015 501.551.2993
Evelyn Calvin Reed Post Office Box 473; Benton, AR 72018 501.776.7122
Bill Donnor 702 Miller Cove; Benton, AR 72019 501.317.9828
Jeff Morrow 1016 Miller Loop; Benton, AR 72019 501.690.2020
Judd Hart 1502 Cornett Drive; Benton, AR 72015 501.626.2808
D. Shane Knight 2933 Gillis Drive, Benton, AR  72015 501.317.0276
Steve Lee 602 Nalley Street; Benton, AR 72019 501.860.1859
Jeffrey Hamm 3610 Deer Drive; Benton, AR 72019 501.860.3057
Baxter Drennon 322 W. North Street, Benton, AR  72015 501.265.9927
Cindy M. Stracener Post Office Box 607; Benton, AR 72018 501.776.5908

Chris Treat 807 SW 2nd Street; Bryant, AR  72002 501.416.6396 ctreat@cityofbryant.com
Lisa Meyer 2711 Timbercreek Drive, Bryant, AR  72022 501.350.1370
Wade Permenter 2926 Timbercreek Drive; Bryant, AR 72022 501.590.3829
Jonathan Martin 5501 Lombard Road, Alexander, AR  72002 501.519.4902
Star Henson 4033 Robinwood Circle; Bryant, AR 72022 501.960.4742
Jason Brown 705 Ruth Drive, Bryant, AR  72022 870.917.5611
Rob Roedel 204 Richwood Drive; Bryant, AR 72022 501.944.2220
Jack Moseley 1215 Woodland Park Road, Bryant, AR  72022 501.425.4046
Jordan O'Roark 908 Woodland Park Road, Bryant, AR  72022 501.258.3453

dmidgett@cityofbryant.com

crystalherrmann72002@gmail.com

lanajoy@ymail.com
ginarthomas52@gmail.com
timmerman.harold@gmail.com

agriff0012@gmail.com
juanitaw1949@gmail.com
akashamakaye@yahoo.com
jchurchill@cityofalexander.com

ccrabb2@yahoo.com

babyglover@hotmail.com
rplive@gmx.com
jsimpson@coorstek.com
3redhds@gmail.com

coachfarmer5@gmail.com

stevetbrown51@gmail.com
cacole@att.net
alderwomanreed@bentonar.org

jmorro@yahoo.com
ald.hart@bentonar.org

ald.lee@bentonar.org
ald.hamm@bentonar.org
baxter.drennon@bentonar.org
cityclerk@bentonar.org

wade_permenter@yahoo.com
jon@bryantfamilyrx.com
star2365@hotmail.com
jasonlovesbryant@gmail.com
rob.roedel@aecc.com
jackmoseley1956@yahoo.com

City of Alexander
Mayor
Ward 1, Pos. 1
Ward 1, Pos. 2
Ward 2, Pos. 1
Ward 2, Pos. 2
Ward 3, Pos. 1
Ward 3, Pos. 2
Ward 4, Pos. 1
Ward 4, Pos. 2
Recorder
Treasurer

City of Bauxite
Mayor
Ward 1, Pos. 1
Ward 1, Pos. 2
Ward 2, Pos. 1
Ward 2, Pos. 2
Ward 3, Pos. 1
Ward 3, Pos. 2
Recorder/Treasurer

City of Benton
Mayor
Ward 1, Pos. 1
Ward 1, Pos. 2
Ward 2, Pos. 1
Ward 2, Pos. 2
Ward 3, Pos. 1
Ward 3, Pos. 2
Ward 4, Pos. 1
Ward 4, Pos. 2
Ward 5, Pos. 1
Ward 5, Pos. 2
City Attorney
City Clerk

City of Bryant
Mayor
Ward 1, Pos. 1
Ward 1, Pos. 2
Ward 2, Pos. 1
Ward 2, Pos. 2
Ward 3, Pos. 1
Ward 3, Pos. 2
Ward 4, Pos. 1
Ward 4, Pos. 2

frank.baptist@bentonar.gov

lisa.meyer4bryant.gmail.com

donnor@sbcglobal.net

dshaneknight@gmail.com

jordanoroark@yahoo.com
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City of Shannon Hills

City of Traskwood

City Attorney
City Clerk

City of Haskell
Mayor
Ward 1, Pos. 1
Ward 1, Pos. 2
Ward 2, Pos. 1
Ward 2, Pos. 2
Ward 3, Pos. 1
Ward 3, Pos. 2
Ward 4, Pos. 1
Ward 4, Pos. 2
Recorder/Treasurer

Mayor
Ald., Ward 1, Pos. 1
Ald., Ward 1, Pos. 2
Ald., Ward 2, Pos. 1
Ald., Ward 2, Pos. 2
Ald., Ward 3, Pos. 1
Ald., Ward 3, Pos. 2
Recorder
Treasurer

Mayor
Ward 1, Pos. 1
Ward 1, Pos. 2
Ward 2, Pos. 1
Ward 2, Pos. 2
Ward 3, Pos. 1
Ward 3, Pos. 2
City

Ashley Clancy 210 S.W. 3rd Street, Bryant, AR 72022 501.943.0311
Mark Smith 210 S.W. 3rd Street; Bryant, AR 72022 501.943.0307

Clyde Crookham 1161 Tulip Street, Benton, AR 72015 501.249.4700
Adam Ricketts 1634 Cherokee Drive; Benton, AR 72015 501.840.3766
Dallas Wright 212 Spring Branch Drive;Benton, AR 72015 501.231.8288
Rodney Lyman 200 Timber Lake Drive, Benton, AR  72015 501.317.2270
Jeff Harrison 1994 Carla Way; Benton, AR 72015 501.860.3363
Brad Cotten 613 W. Elm; Benton, AR 72015 501.860.2076
Jacob Warner 102 Grand Avenue; Benton, AR 72015 501.218.3100
Greg Rogers 116 Valderrama; Benton, AR 72015 501.256.2521
Brian Johnson 102 Iverness Cove, Benton, AR  72015 501.249.0530
Jennifer Hill 3905 S. Highway 229; Benton, AR 72015 501.840.4197

Mike Kemp 14223 Brechen North; Shannon Hills, AR 72103 501.412.9500
Chris Smith 14201 N. Brechen Drive, Shannon Hills, AR 501.707.8100
Keith Andrews 14015 Joan Drive, Shannon Hills, AR  72103 501.590.5822
Toni Blackwell 14400 Joan Drive, Shannon Hills, AR  72103 501.650.2993
Jill Hatcher 13900 Cottontail Lane; Alexander, AR 72002 501.838.1156
Scott Bennett 4001 Crestside Drive; Alexander, AR 72002 870.540.9244
Mary Guinn 4002 Crestside Drive, Alexander, AR  72002 918.346.1095
Robin A. Baker 14015 Sardis Road; Mabelvale, AR 72103 501.993.6257
Mary Meyers 9924 Dublin Drive; Shannon Hills, AR 72103 501.350.8966

Kimberly Gammill Schane 1619 Vine Street, Traskwood, AR  72167 501.249.4744
Bobby Jackson 9219 Highway 229, Traskwood, AR  72167 501.249.3388
Linda Berryhill 113 Hwy 291, Traskwood, AR  72167 501.249.3388
Eldon Spear 1213 Holy Ridge Road; Traskwood, AR 72167 501.425.1997
Jordan Sharp 712 W. Main Street, Traskwood, AR  72167 501.860.8300
Jennifer Bullard 839 W. Main Street, Traskwood, AR  72167 501.317.6867
Judye Doddridge 308 Elm Street, Traskwood, AR  72167 501.778.7050
Dedra Wood 324 W. Main Street, Traskwood, AR  72167 501.860.3344

aclancy@cityofbryant.com

ccvc6474@outlook.com
acr1@live.com
dpwright82@gmail.com
lymanr67@gmail.com
jchconst@att.net
sbcotten@cityoflittlerock.gov
jacwarner2000@gmail.com
grogers2424@gmail.com
bjohnson1204@gmail.com
jhill@cityofhaskell.org

shannonhillsmayor@aristotle.net
bigcw2019@gmail.com
jakaar2004@sbcglobal.net
iluveverette@yahoo.com
llvveverette@yahoo.com
sbennett0201@yahoo.com

shannonhillcityhall@aristotle.net
shannonhillstreasurer@aristotle.net

kdgammill1677@yahoo.com
greenhead0072@gmail.com

espear@commercialairinc.com

cityclerk@cityofbryant.com

meguinn917@gmail.com

lindaberryhill@yahoo.com

dedragaiser@aol.com
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2022 Saline County School Districts
District Superintendent Address Phone Board Members Position Term

Bauxite

Benton

Bryant

Harmony Grove

Glenrose
Fountain Lake
Jessieville
Pulaski Special
Sheridan

Matt Donaghy 800 School St., Bauxite 72011 501-557-5453 Jeremy McDade Zone 1 2022-2025
Brandon Futch Zone 2 2022-2027
Charlotte Tarver Zone 3 2022-2025
Michael Vocque Zone 4 2022-2026
Katrina Southwell Zone 5 2022-2024
Ryan Jacks At Large A 2022-2025
Ashley Davis At Large B 2022-2027

Dr. Kim Anderson 207 W. Conway St., Benton 72015 501-778-4861 Justin Dorsey Zone 1 2022-2025
Boyd Goodner Zone 2 *appointed 2024
Luke Fulcher Zone 3 2022-2027
Tadd Farmer Zone 4 2022-2024
Karen Hammer Zone 5 2022-2027
Paul Childress At Large A 2022-2026
Jonathan Woolbright At Large B 2022-2026

Dr. Karen Walters 200 N.W. 4th St., Bryant 72022 501-847-5600 Dr. Tyler Nelson zone 1 2024-2029
Kim Billingsley zone 2 2023-2028
Nelly Valentin zone 3 2022-2027
Ben Lewellen zone 4 2023-2028
Donald Scott Walsh zone 5 2020-2025
Craig Leone at large A 2020-2025
Patrice Muldrow at large B 2021-2026

Heath Bennett 2621 Hwy 229, Benton 72015 501-778-6271 James Scroggins Zone 1 2022-2025
Eric Hankins Zone 2 2022-2024
Wesley Toler Zone 3 2022-2027
Quinn Best Zone 4 2022-2026
Blake Martin Zone 5 2023-2028

Tim Holicer 14334 Hwy 67, Malvern 72104 501-332-6764
Michael D. Murphy 4207 Park Ave., Hot Springs 71901 501-701-1700
Melissa Spears P.O. Box 4, Jessieville 71949 501-984-5381
Dr. Charles McNulty P.O. Box 8601, Little Rock 72206 501-234-2001
Dr. Karla Neathery 400 No. Rock St., Sheridan 72150 870-942-3135

Updated 03/26/2024
*indicates appointment


